The Rhode Island April 2021
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: May 13, 2021 10:28 AM
Contact Information

Name: SARAH BRATKO Phone: 4012231120

Address: 94 Sabra St
Email: sarah@rihospitality.org Cranston,RI

02910

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Consumer Affairs

Labor

Liquor



Taxation

Reported Bills:

H5105

H5205

H5213

H5225

H5264

H5270

H5346

H5715

H5731

H6121

H6170

H6249

S0001

S0021



S0173

S0327

S0552

S0555

S0568

S0613

S0858

Reported Public Bodies:

Commerce Corporation, Rhode Island

Reported Executive Officials:

commerce corporation



