April 2021 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: May 13, 2021 10:28 AM

Contact Information

SARAH BRATKO Phone: 4012231120 Name:

> Address: 94 Sabra St

Email: sarah@rihospitality.org Cranston,RI

02910

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
No Compensation reported.			

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditure	es reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribution	ns reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Consumer Affairs

SARAH BRATKO on behalf of RI HOSPITALITY ASSOCIATION

Labor

SARAH BRATKO on behalf of RI HOSPITALITY ASSOCIATION

Liquor

SARAH BRATKO on behalf of RI HOSPITALITY ASSOCIATION

Taxation

SARAH BRATKO on behalf of RI HOSPITALITY ASSOCIATION

Reported Bills:

neported bills.					
H5105					
H5105	Promote	SARAH BRATKO on behalf of RI HOSPITALITY ASSOCIATION			
H5205					
H5205	Promote	SARAH BRATKO on behalf of RI HOSPITALITY ASSOCIATION			
H5213					
H5213	Promote	SARAH BRATKO on behalf of RI HOSPITALITY ASSOCIATION			
H5225					
H5225	Neutral	SARAH BRATKO on behalf of RI HOSPITALITY ASSOCIATION			
H5264					
H5264	Oppose	SARAH BRATKO on behalf of RI HOSPITALITY ASSOCIATION			
H5270					
H5270	Promote	SARAH BRATKO on behalf of RI HOSPITALITY ASSOCIATION			
H5346					
H5346	Promote	SARAH BRATKO on behalf of RI HOSPITALITY ASSOCIATION			
H5715					
H5715	Oppose	SARAH BRATKO on behalf of RI HOSPITALITY ASSOCIATION			
H5731					
H5731	Oppose	SARAH BRATKO on behalf of RI HOSPITALITY ASSOCIATION			
H6121					
H6121	Oppose	SARAH BRATKO on behalf of RI HOSPITALITY ASSOCIATION			
H6170					
H6170	Promote	SARAH BRATKO on behalf of RI HOSPITALITY ASSOCIATION			
H6249					
H6249	Promote	SARAH BRATKO on behalf of RI HOSPITALITY ASSOCIATION			
50001					
S0001	Oppose	SARAH BRATKO on behalf of RI HOSPITALITY ASSOCIATION			
50021					

S0021

S0021	Promote	SARAH BRATKO on behalf of RI HOSPITALITY ASSOCIATION
S0173		
S0173	Oppose	SARAH BRATKO on behalf of RI HOSPITALITY ASSOCIATION
S0327		
S0327	Oppose	SARAH BRATKO on behalf of RI HOSPITALITY ASSOCIATION
S0552		
S0552	Oppose	SARAH BRATKO on behalf of RI HOSPITALITY ASSOCIATION
S0555		
S0555	Promote	SARAH BRATKO on behalf of RI HOSPITALITY ASSOCIATION
S0568		
S0568	Neutral	SARAH BRATKO on behalf of RI HOSPITALITY ASSOCIATION
50613		
S0613	Promote	SARAH BRATKO on behalf of RI HOSPITALITY ASSOCIATION
50858		
S0858	Promote	SARAH BRATKO on behalf of RI HOSPITALITY ASSOCIATION

Reported Public Bodies:

Commerce Corporation, Rhode Island

SARAH BRATKO on behalf of RI HOSPITALITY ASSOCIATION

Reported Executive Officials:

commerce corporation

SARAH BRATKO on behalf of RI HOSPITALITY ASSOCIATION